E[DWE, MO,
D 721330-81

SCALE: 1232 | WEGHT: 3102 95 SHEET 1 O |




&

SCALE: 1232 | WEGHT: 3102 95 SHEET 1 O |




TICO PRO-SPOTTER

EXHAUST SYSTEM, 2016 PSI 8.8L, 65" DOOR, ALUMINIZED VERTICAL STACK | 721330
ITEM PART# | QTY/M DESCRIPTION
721330A REF__[INSTALLATION, EXHAUST SYSTEM, PSI 8.8L
1 620655 1 |EXHAUST, ASSEMBLY, RH
620644 1 EXHAUST, TUBE, RH POST-CAT
620509 1 CATALYST, EXHAUST - PS| 8.8
620688 1 EXHAUST, BELLOW, 4IN
620689 1 EXHAUST, TUBE, RH PRE-CAT A
620506-2 1 CATALYST PORT, PSI 8.8L
620690 1 EXHAUST, TUBE, RH PRE-CAT B
2 620658 1 |BRACKET, EXHAUST, TRANSMISSION RH FRONT
3 620789 2 |SENSOR, OXYGEN, PSI 8.8L
4 620656 1 |EXHAUST, ASSEMBLY, LH
620646 1 EXHAUST, TUBE, LH POST-CAT
620509 1 CATALYST, EXHAUST - PSI 8.8
620506-2 1 CATALYST PORT, PSI 8.8L
620688 1 EXHAUST, BELLOW, 4IN
620691 1 EXHAUST, TUBE, LH PRE-CAT A
620692 1 EXHAUST, TUBE, LH PRE-CAT B
5 620515 1 |BRACKET, EXHAUST, ENG MT TO CATALYST
6 620789 2 |SENSOR, OXYGEN, PSI 8.8L
7 620523 2 |CLAMP, EXHAUST, 2 1/2
8 620514 2 |BRACKET, EXHAUST AT ENGINE MOUNT
9 420303 2 |CLAMP, V-BAND - EXHAUST MANIFOLD
noTsHown | 620525 2 |GASKET, EXHAUST MANIFOLD - PSI 8.8
11 620647 1 |[EXHAUST, TUBE, CROSSOVER
12 620648 1 |EXHAUST, TUBE, EXPANDER
13 40005 3 |CLAMP, 3" EXHAUST - U-BOLT
14 620516 1 |BRACKET, EXHAUST, TRANS RH
15 620517 1 |BRACKET, EXHAUST, TRANS LH
16 620518 2 |BRACKET, EXHAUST, TRANS TO CROSSOVER TUBE
17 620657 1 |EXHAUST, ASSEMBLY, VERTICAL
18 620696 2 |CLAMP, 3.5" SS LAP JOINT
REV DATE BY SHEET
B 01/11/2017 | MAL | 10F 2

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




TICO PRO-SPOTTER

EXHAUST SYSTEM, 2016 PSI 8.8L, 65" DOOR, ALUMINIZED VERTICAL STACK I 721330
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
NOT SHOWN 82383 4 BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 X 1-1/4" LG GRDS8 - BRKT TO ENGINE MT
NOT SHOWN 85091 4 WASHER, 3/8"
NOT SHOWN 82372 4 BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 X 1" LG GRDS - BRKT TO TRANS
NOT SHOWN 85091 4 WASHER, 3/8"
NOT SHOWN 82383 8 BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 X 1-1/4" LG GRDS8 - BRKT TO BRKT
NOT SHOWN 85091 16 WASHER, 3/8"
NOT SHOWN 85025 8 NUT, NYLOK 3/8-16
18 620524 1 CLAMP, 3-1/2" EXHAUST U-BOLT STYLE
19 620510 1 MUFFLER
20 620511-24 1 STACK, 3-1/2" OD X 24" LG ALUMINIZED
21 40169 1 MUFFLER SHIELD
22 40710 1 KIT, MUFFLER SHIELD MOUNTING
REV DATE BY SHEET
B 01/11/2017 MAL 20F2

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




